
Madgaon – Gorakhpur Special Express/05048X - Exp - NER 
KNW/Khandwa Junction to BSB/Varanasi Junction 

18h 35m - 1069 km - 5 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MAO Madgaon Junction 20:00 0 1 0 66 9 KR
2 THVM Thivim 20:42 20:44 2m 0 1 46 63 22 KR
3 SWV Sawantwadi Road 21:12 21:14 2m 0 1 76 62 40 KR
4 KUDL Kudal 21:34 21:36 2m 0 1 96 - 18 KR
5 KKW Kankavali 21:46 21:48 2m 0 1 125 60 47 KR
6 RN Ratnagiri 23:40 23:45 5m 0 1 236 53 125 KR
7 CHI Chiplun 01:10 01:12 2m 0 2 312 68 11 KR
8 KHED Khed 01:38 01:40 2m 0 2 341 35 25 KR
9 ROHA Roha 04:30 04:35 5m 0 2 440 53 10 CR
10 PNVL Panvel Junction 06:00 06:05 5m 0 2 514 24 12 CR
11 KYN Kalyan Junction 07:30 07:35 5m 0 2 549 44 9 CR
12 IGP Igatpuri 09:25 09:30 5m 0 2 630 61 599 CR
13 NK Nashik Road 10:20 10:23 3m 0 2 681 84 551 CR
14 MMR Manmad Junction 11:15 11:18 3m 0 2 754 84 558 CR
15 BSL Bhusaval Junction 13:30 13:40 10m 0 2 938 41 205 CR
16 KNW Khandwa Junction 16:40 16:45 5m 0 2 1061 73 302 CR
17 ET Itarsi Junction 19:15 19:40 25m 0 2 1245 72 329 WCR
18 JBP Jabalpur 23:05 23:15 10m 0 2 1489 73 411 WCR
19 STA Satna Junction 01:50 02:00 10m 0 3 1678 49 315 WCR
20 MKP Manikpur Junction 03:35 03:37 2m 0 3 1756 49 243 NCR
21 COI Chheoki Junction

(Allahabad)
05:25 05:30 5m 0 3 1844 49 97 NCR

22 BSB Varanasi Junction 11:20 11:30 10m 0 3 2130 23 77 NR
23 MAU Mau Junction 15:30 15:35 5m 0 3 2223 37 70 NER
24 BTT Bhatni Junction 17:25 17:30 5m 0 3 2291 50 77 NER
25 DEOS Deoria Sadar 17:55 18:00 5m 0 3 2312 33 78 NER
26 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 19:30 0 3 2361 - 84 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 09 2024 (21:13)

May 09 2024 (21:13)

1

1


